
- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES

- 7
.5

0$
-4

.2
5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$
- 5

.0
0$

- 5
.7

5$

- 7
.0

0$

- 6
.2

5$

- 5
.0

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 3
.7

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.5

0$
- 4

.2
5$

- 4
.2

5$
- 4

.5
0$

- 4
.2

5$

- 0
.6

0$
- 2

.0
0$

- 2
.0

0$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.2
5$

- 1
.5

0$
- 2

.00
$

- 2
.00

 $
- 4

.00
 $

- 5
.0

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 6
.5

0$
- 6

.5
0$

- 3
.2

5$

- 6
.7

5$

RE
PA

S 
CO

MP
LE

T
RE

PA
S 

SE
UL

E
½ 

PO
RT

ION
 CO

MP
LE

T
½

 P
OR

TIO
N 

SE
UL

E

VÉ
GÉ

 GR
AN

D
VÉ

GÉ
 PE

TIT

JA
MB

ON
 PE

TIT
JA

MB
ON

 GR
AN

D
PO

UL
ET

 PE
TIT

PO
UL

ET
 GR

AN
D

TA
CO

TR
EM

PE
TT

E N
AC

HO

PA
RFA

IT 
AU

X F
RU

ITS

VE
RT

E
CÉ

SA
R

BIG
 M

AC

*P
RIX

 RÉ
VIS

É L
E 1

ER
 SE

PT
EM

BR
E, 

20
24

FR
OID

E
EX

TR
A 

PR
OT

ÉIN
ES


